7-08-2011 10:13 AM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2011 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,043.58
6/15/11 6/15 B21824 E.F.T. 000000 01395 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 001849 111.41 1,154.99
== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 111.41 CR: 0.00 111.41
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,424.29
6/27/11 6/27 Al6656 CHK: 012105 02303 MARION BUFF 215 201106248687 435.00 1,859.29
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 435.00 CR: 0.00 435.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,203.14
6/16/11 6/16 A16605 CHK: 012082 02293 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201106158672 466.96 4,670.10
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 466.96 CR: 0.00 466.96
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,360.27
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,805.57
6/16/11 6/16 A16605 CHK: 012082 02293 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201106158671 751.86 9,557.43
6/16/11 6/16 A16605 CHK: 012082 02293 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201106158672 300.00 9,857.43
6/16/11 6/16 A16607 CHK: 012084 02293 BRETT RINGER 495 201106158670 165.00 10,022.43
6/22/11 6/22 C21857 RCPT 00038421 11587 DAILY CASH POSTING 6/22/2011 1,061.86CR 8,960.57
6/29/11 6/29 Al6676 CHK: 012120 02306 FBI-LEEDA 1 201106298690 650.00 9,610.57
6/29/11 6/29 A16685 CHK: 012129 02306 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201106298691 7.00 9,617.57
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,873.86 CR: 1,061.86CR 812.00
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2011 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
BEGINNTING BALANCE 8,214.78
6/16/11 6/16 Al6610 CHK: 012087 02293 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-430510 1,415.81 9,630.59
6/29/11 6/29 Al6679 CHK: 012123 02306 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-432058 120.35 9,750.94
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,536.16 CR: 0.00 1,536.16
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 67,671.99
6/16/11 6/16 Al6605 CHK: 012082 02293 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201106158671 107.19 67,779.18
6/27/11 6/27 Al6664 CHK: 012113 02303 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00016845 9,161.13 76,940.31
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 9,268.32 CR: 0.00 9,268.32
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,877.15
6/01/11 6/01 A16546 CHK: 012033 02280 BRIAN BUCK 030 201105268625 70.00 9,947.15
6/21/11 6/21 A16639 CHK: 012096 02297 SKYLER WELLS 1 201106208677 70.00 10,017.15
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 140.00 CR: 0.00 140.00
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,044.31
6/21/11 6/21 A16638 CHK: 012095 02297 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201106208676 295.92 3,340.23
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 295.92 CR: 0.00 295.92
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 559.49
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL



7-08-2011 10:13 AM DETAIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 1 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/13/11 6/13 A16597 CHK: 012076 02291 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
6/16/11 6/16 A16611 CHK: 012088 02293 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
6/16/11 6/16 Al6611 CHK: 012088 02293 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
6/27/11 6/27 Al16669 CHK: 012118 02303 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
6/30/11 7/07 A16725 CHK: 012144 02312 MOTOROLA 118
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,366.01
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/13/11 6/13 A16595 CHK: 012074 02291 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
6/16/11 6/16 A16606 CHK: 012083 02293 BLENCOWE 615
6/21/11 6/21 A16634 CHK: 012091 02297 CAROLINA CRISIS SOFTWARE 287
6/21/11 6/21 A16642 CHK: 012099 02297 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 4,588.75
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/29/11 6/29 A16683 CHK: 012127 02306 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183
6/29/11 6/30 A16687 VOID: 012127 02307 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 183
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 206.01
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/01/11 6/01 A16550 CHK: 012037 02280 SCE&G 163
6/01/11 6/01 A16554 CHK: 012041 02280 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
6/30/11 7/07 A16704 CHK: 012136 02312 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,044.04
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/13/11 6/13 A16597 CHK: 012076 02291 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
6/27/11 6/27 Al16654 CHK: 012103 02303 AT&T 648
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 933.25

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 3

Jun-2011

THRU Jun-2011

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
15,976.38
6583527249 684.18 16,660.56
15321A 9.58 16,670.14
265339 82.82 16,752.96
1352 56.73 16,809.69
80332592011 532.70 17,342.39
CR: 0.00 1,366.01
16,506.78
14049 3,611.25 20,118.03
335783 402.50 20,520.53
1350 325.00 20,845.53
14202 250.00 21,095.53
CR: 0.00 4,588.75
2,394.85
129564 206.01 2,600.86
129564 206.01CR 2,394.85
CR: 206.01CR 0.00
19,695.15
201105268647 1,426.16 21,121.31
201105268636 316.32 21,437.63
201107078703 301.56 21,739.19
CR: 0.00 2,044.04
9,560.01
6585229920 396.60 9,956.61
201106248684 536.65 10,493.26
CR: 0.00 933.25
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2011 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,083.08
6/13/11 6/13 A16575 CHK: 012054 02291 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 28953 85.00 5,168.08
6/16/11 6/16 A16603 CHK: 012080 02293 ACE GLASS 473 3-385738 238.43 5,406.51
6/16/11 6/16 A16605 CHK: 012082 02293 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201106158672 149.42 5,555.93
6/29/11 6/29 A16681 CHK: 012125 02306 PB ELECTRONICS INC. 1 119746 458.10 6,014.03
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 930.95 CR: 0.00 930.95
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
6/29/11 6/29 A16684 CHK: 012128 02306 SMARR HEATING & AIR 1 630 4,400.00 4,400.00
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 4,400.00 CR: 0.00 4,400.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 26,344.95
6/13/11 6/13 A16582 CHK: 012061 02291 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105467 796.57 27,141.52
6/13/11 6/13 A16582 CHK: 012061 02291 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105520 333.79 27,475.31
6/13/11 6/13 A16582 CHK: 012061 02291 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105561 35.84 27,511.15
6/16/11 6/16 A16609 CHK: 012086 02293 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201106158674 64.00 27,575.15
6/21/11 6/21 A16635 CHK: 012092 02297 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105683 27.75 27,602.90
6/21/11 6/21 Al6635 CHK: 012092 02297 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105729 116.56 27,719.46
6/21/11 6/21 Al6635 CHK: 012092 02297 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105868 48.35 27,767.81
6/21/11 6/21 A16635 CHK: 012092 02297 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105891 24.43 27,792.24
6/21/11 6/21 A16643 CHK: 012100 02297 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 4645 73.80 27,866.04
6/27/11 6/27 A16660 CHK: 012109 02303 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105962 27.24 27,893.28
6/27/11 6/27 A16660 CHK: 012109 02303 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105966 308.26 28,201.54
6/27/11 6/27 Al6660 CHK: 012109 02303 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106051 27.75 28,229.29
6/29/11 6/29 Al6675 CHK: 012119 02306 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 0004252 135.00 28,364.29
6/29/11 6/29 Al6678 CHK: 012122 02306 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106072 27.24 28,391.53
6/29/11 6/29 Al6678 CHK: 012122 02306 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106112 27.75 28,419.28
6/29/11 6/29 Al6678 CHK: 012122 02306 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106119 21.68 28,440.96
6/29/11 6/29 Al6678 CHK: 012122 02306 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106158 27.75 28,468.71
6/29/11 7/07 Al6712 CHK: 012139 02312 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106254 27.24 28,495.95
6/30/11 7/07 Al6710 CHK: 012139 02312 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106109 49.42 28,545.37
6/30/11 7/07 Al6711 CHK: 012139 02312 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 106233 918.96 29,464.33

============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,119.38 CR: 0.00 3,119.38
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2011 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 84,929.45
6/27/11 6/27 A16655 CHK: 012104 02303 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 103113 23,933.70 108,863.15
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 23,933.70 CR: 0.00 23,933.70
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 22,152.11
6/14/11 6/14 A16601 CHK: 012079 02292 SCMIRF 164 852532 22,151.11 44,303.22
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 22,151.11 CR: 0.00 22,151.11
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 400.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
E N U L JUNS U L U NS N N N U OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kok okk ok _k ok _k_k_k_k_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 310,247.33 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 77,800.83 1,267.87CR

ENDING BALANCES: 388,048.16 1,267.87CR



